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RANCO

Adaptable	Replacement	Cycling	Controls	
for	Room	Air	Conditioners

ADAPTABLE AIR CONDITIONER 
CONTROL KITS

SPST

LIST

-558 to 89 -A30-X450

A30-X451 SPST 58 to 86 5 36"

A30-X452 SPST 58 to 89 5 39"

A30-X453

A22-1114
A22-2451
A22-2453

SPST

SPST
SPDT
SPDT

58 to 85

60 to 91
45 to 81
59 to 90

5

5
5
6

18"

54"
27"
39"

Whirlpool 485760
Frigidare 8006445
G.E. WJ28X502
G.E. WJ28X504
G.E. WJ28X505

G.E. WJ28X502

Type & Bulb 
Size

Length

Capillary
Sensing Element

Popular 
Applications

Differential
(°F)

Dial Range
(°F)

SwitchPart 
Number

Model Selection Chart:

Adaptable control to replace OEM controls which govern the ON/OFF com-
pressor function. Includes break-off shaft, dial knob and mounting bracket.

Air Coil

Straight

Straight

3/8" x 4"
Straight
3/8" x 4"

Cross Ambient

3/8" x 4"
Cross Ambient

G.E. WJ28X500
G.E. WJ28X512

Bold part numbers are high volume products "X" version rated at 30 FLA at 120/240V

133.20

148.10

175.00

137.30

206.40
183.40
235.70
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